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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Smith131
WCC TX

9.100 9.200 9.2509.450 37.000
3T 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Maria D'Costa169
K2 Academy

9.100 9.450 9.1009.050 36.700
3T 2 6 3 2 

2 

Sarah Kleppel173
K2 Academy

9.000 9.200 9.0009.200 36.400
7T 4T 3 4T 3 

3 

Nicole Bustamante115
WCC TX

9.500 9.350 8.2009.250 36.300
1 3 2 9 4T

4T

Alexa Loewy155
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.000 9.200 9.0009.100 36.300
7T 4T 4T 4T 4T

4T

Mencia Perona129
WCC TX

8.800 9.550 9.3508.400 36.100
10 1 10 1 6 

6 

Abigail Chambers146
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.100 9.100 9.0008.750 35.950
3T 8T 8 4T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Carroll167
K2 Academy

9.100 9.100 8.3509.000 35.550
3T 8T 7 8 8 

8 

Brianna Audelin164
K2 Academy

9.300 8.350 8.7009.100 35.450
2 10 4T 7 9 

9 

Jacyn Braddick182
WGA Texans

9.000 9.200 7.8508.700 34.750
7T 4T 9 10 10 

10 
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